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0.5 mm

90 Mtr. 305 Mtr. 90 Mtr. 305 Mtr. 90 Mtr. 305 Mtr.

100 Mtr. 305 Mtr. 100 Mtr. 305 Mtr.

3 + 1

4 + 1

90 Mtr.

90 Mtr.

3

3
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* As per IS 8130



0.5
0.75
1.0
1.5
2.5
4.0
6.0

10.0
16.0

-

16/0.2
24/0.2
32/0.2

30/0.25
50/0.25
56/0.3
84/0.3

140/0.3
126/0.4

-

5
8

13
17
24
30
38
52
70
- - - -

25.0
35.0
50.0
70.0
95.0

120.0
150.0
185.0
240.0
300.0

196/0.4
276/0.4
396/0.4
360/0.5
480/0.5
608/0.5
750/0.5
931/0.5

1200/0.5
1500/0.5

88
112
146
216
262
310
355
415
500
550

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
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3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

RR KABEL
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-

-

-

-
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1

2

3

4

5

6

8

10

12

14

16

20

24

10

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

-

2

2

2

5

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

5

5

3

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

-

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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GST :   The above prices are exclusive of GST.

Packing  :   Order should be in Standard packing.

Freight :   Consignment value upto Rs.200000/- on topay basis and above on "Paid" basis.

Note : This is Revised Price List, hence all previous Price List & Discount will not be considered.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:





4 5

2
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* As per IS 8130



0.5
0.75
1.0
1.5
2.5
4.0
6.0

10.0
16.0

-

16/0.2
24/0.2
32/0.2

30/0.25
50/0.25
56/0.3
84/0.3

140/0.3
126/0.4

-

5
8

13
17
24
30
38
52
70
- - - -

25.0
35.0
50.0
70.0
95.0

120.0
150.0
185.0
240.0
300.0

196/0.4
276/0.4
396/0.4
360/0.5
480/0.5
608/0.5
750/0.5
931/0.5

1200/0.5
1500/0.5

88
112
146
216
262
310
355
415
500
550

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
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